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MARCH 2024 
Life Sentence Unit Hearing Calendar – March 18, 2024 

 
 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Edgardo Rodriguez Review 

1:00 PM Robin Murphy Review 
 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Victor Sandiford Review 

1:00 PM Justice Ainooson Review 
 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM George Cameron  Review 

1:00 PM Glen Bovat Review 

 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Reynard A. Grossi   Review 

1:00 PM Charles M. Doucette, Jr. Review 

 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM David G. Magraw Review 

1:00 PM Jeffrey Anthony Initial 
 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Paul Smith Review 

1:00 PM Joshua Manuel Berrios Initial 
 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024  

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Matthew Farley POSTPONED 

10:00 AM Thomas Brigham POSTPONED 
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Thursday, March 21, 2024  

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Gary Moody POSTPONED 

1:00 PM Ran Srey Initial 
 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024  

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Jose L. Rodrigues  Review 

1:00 PM Kenchester Martin Initial 
 
Thursday, March 28, 2024  

Hearing Time Commitment Name Hearing Type 

10:00 AM Juan Pagan Review 

1:00 PM Ronald R. Bonnoyer POSTPONED 
 
 


